
# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Brian Cordell 114 M 48 01:30:05.17 False

2 Ryan Maertz 133 M 18 01:32:48.85 False

3 Zach Hentschel 141 M 16 01:33:46.11 False

4 Jim Lewandowski 125 M 54 01:38:18.37 False

5 Stuart Stein 136 M 35 01:38:24.85 False

6 Ty Hentschel 140 M 50 01:38:31.69 False

7 Kevin Neal 146 M 51 01:41:57.78 False

8 Gregory Mulderink 122 M 22 01:44:15.54 False

9 Luke Rodewald 128 M 24 01:45:16.90 False

10 THOMAS PAULI 139 M 30 01:48:44.72 False

11 Dan Reiffenberger 118 M 53 01:49:24.74 False

12 Ethan Maertz 120 M 20 01:53:44.54 False

13 Greg DeSpiegler 121 M 55 01:56:32.61 False

14 James Noble 123 M 33 01:56:59.58 False

15 Bryan Gaikowski 115 M 44 01:57:32.20 False

16 Tom Franken 137 M 61 01:59:02:00 False 

17 Don Finstad 119 M 64 02:02:42.88 False

18 Tony Goettsch 138 M 43 02:03:25.20 False

19 Mark Kranz 129 M 39 02:08:25.93 False

20 Troy Johnson 145 M 50 02:09:42.14 False

21 Caden Swoboda 142 M 12 02:20:42.59 False

Watertown DASH

Kampeska Run Around the Lake

Date: 07/21/2018

Ranking

Men's Overall Running | Half marathon

Women's Overall Running | Half marathon



# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Michelle Hentschel 130 F 48 01:42:24.30 False

2 Carrie Krohn 116 F 45 01:45:38.35 False

3 Amanda Tschaekert 147 F 31 01:47:29.75 False

4 Natasha Smith 131 F 46 01:51:21.53 False

5 Jody Clark 126 F 35 01:55:15.46 False

6 Sarah Reiffenberger 135 F 53 02:00:40.11 False

7 Kala Ellwanger 143 F 29 02:02:00.21 False

8 Melanie Jones 144 F 57 02:24:47.59 False

9 Cheri Huffman 117 F 58 02:29:31.70 False

10 SARA VALLE 134 F 40 02:31:18.73 False

11 Paula Nurnberg 132 F 50 02:32:51.01 False

12 Lisa Kieso 127 F 58 02:34:43:00 False 

13 Jennifer Sietsema 124 F 37 02:35:37.88 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Jim Lewandowski 125 M 54 01:38:18.37 False

2 Ty Hentschel 140 M 50 01:38:31.69 False

3 Kevin Neal 146 M 51 01:41:57.78 False

4 Dan Reiffenberger 118 M 53 01:49:24.74 False

5 Greg DeSpiegler 121 M 55 01:56:32.61 False

6 Tom Franken 137 M 61 01:59:02:00 False 

7 Don Finstad 119 M 64 02:02:42.88 False

8 Troy Johnson 145 M 50 02:09:42.14 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

M50+ Running | Half marathon

W50+ Running | Half marathon



1 Sarah Reiffenberger 135 F 53 02:00:40.11 False

2 Melanie Jones 144 F 57 02:24:47.59 False

3 Cheri Huffman 117 F 58 02:29:31.70 False

4 Paula Nurnberg 132 F 50 02:32:51.01 False

5 Lisa Kieso 127 F 58 02:34:43:00 False 

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Brian Cordell 114 M 48 01:30:05.17 False

2 Bryan Gaikowski 115 M 44 01:57:32.20 False

3 Tony Goettsch 138 M 43 02:03:25.20 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Michelle Hentschel 130 F 48 01:42:24.30 False

2 Carrie Krohn 116 F 45 01:45:38.35 False

3 Natasha Smith 131 F 46 01:51:21.53 False

4 SARA VALLE 134 F 40 02:31:18.73 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Stuart Stein 136 M 35 01:38:24.85 False

2 THOMAS PAULI 139 M 30 01:48:44.72 False

3 James Noble 123 M 33 01:56:59.58 False

4 Mark Kranz 129 M 39 02:08:25.93 False

M40-49 Running | Half marathon

W40-49 Running | Half marathon

M30-39 Running | Half marathon

W30-39 Running | Half marathon



# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Amanda Tschaekert 147 F 31 01:47:29.75 False

2 Jody Clark 126 F 35 01:55:15.46 False

3 Jennifer Sietsema 124 F 37 02:35:37.88 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Gregory Mulderink 122 M 22 01:44:15.54 False

2 Luke Rodewald 128 M 24 01:45:16.90 False

3 Ethan Maertz 120 M 20 01:53:44.54 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Kala Ellwanger 143 F 29 02:02:00.21 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Ryan Maertz 133 M 18 01:32:48.85 False

2 Zach Hentschel 141 M 16 01:33:46.11 False

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

1 Caden Swoboda 142 M 12 02:20:42.59 False

M20-29 Running | Half marathon

W20-29 Running | Half marathon

M16-19 Running | Half marathon

M15- Running | Half marathon



# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Gun)
Flag

No Results

W16-19 Running | Half marathon

No Results

W15- Running | Half marathon


